Electric vehicle auxiliary fuses
200VDC, 5A ~ 60A
DC Fuse for EV/HEV
Description
 General purpose fuse for EV/HEV
 Stud-mount, optional for other installation
 200Vdc ideal for EV or HEV application
 Execllent DC performance

200% 1 300
300% 0.2 30
500% 0.1 10
Ordering PN Description
Specifications
Type Ordering P/N Electrical Characteristics
Rated Current
(Amp)
Interrupting
rating
Single/
ST100201-5YY 5
200Vdc/15000A
ST100201-6YY 6
ST100201-8YY 8
ST100201-10YY 10
ST100201-15YY 15
ST100201-20YY 20
ST100201-25YY 25
ST100201-30YY 30
ST100201-35YY 35
ST100201-40YY 40
ST100201-50YY 50
ST100201-60YY 60
*Temperature Rise ： <=75K with rated current
<=45K with 60% of rated current
Assembly code
‘AP’ means center terminal bolt installation